
Call ahead:Call ahead:

207.228.4208207.228.4208

THE SIT & STAY
Grilled hot dog on flatbread with cheese . . . . . $6.00

THE FAT PUPPY
Grilled hot dog with our vegetarian chili, cheddar 
cheese, and pickled jalapenos . . . . . $8.75 

THE SCHNAUZER
Grilled hot dog with Morse’s Sauerkraut, pickled red 
onion, Red Dragon Mustard Cheddar, Raye’s sweet & 
spicy mustard . . . . . $8.25

THE GLORIOUS MUTT
Grilled hot dog with bacon, cheddar, and our house 
pineapple relish . . . . . $9.75

 - Substitute grilled CHICKEN . . . . .  add $2.00

THE PERSIAN GREYHOUND
Grilled hot dog, Shawarma spice with tomato, 
cucumber, shaved red cabbage, Tahini yogurt sauce . . . 
. . $8.75 (mild or spicy)

 - Substitute grilled CHICKEN . . . . . add $2.00

THE FRENCH BULLDOG
 

Grilled hot dog topped with rice and Cajun Étouffée 
sauce with Andouille sausage bits, onions, peppers, 
and scallion . . . . . $10.50 *Shellfish stock

Signature Hot dogs & Flatbread WrapsSignature Hot dogs & Flatbread Wraps
Grilled 3oz. hot dogs from Maine Family Farms  l  House-made flatbread & toppingsGrilled 3oz. hot dogs from Maine Family Farms  l  House-made flatbread & toppings

SIDES
Chips $2.25 Chips $2.25 
Flatbread $2.85Flatbread $2.85
Veggie Chili (cup) $6.00Veggie Chili (cup) $6.00
Dirty Rice with Cajun Étouffée $7.50Dirty Rice with Cajun Étouffée $7.50
Dill Pickle $1.75Dill Pickle $1.75

ADD TOPPINGS
Morse’s Sauerkraut $1.50Morse’s Sauerkraut $1.50
Pickled Jalapenos $1.00 Pickled Jalapenos $1.00 
House Pineapple Relish $1.75 House Pineapple Relish $1.75 
Cheese $1.75Cheese $1.75
Bacon $2.85Bacon $2.85

Featuring Raye’s Mustards, small batch mustards from 
Eastport, Maine.

Vegetarian / VeganVegetarian / Vegan

Come Again!
Come Again!

BEVERAGES
Daily Selection 

May Hours:
Mon.& Tues. 10:30 - 3

Closed Wed.
Thurs. & Fri. 10:30 - 3
Closed Sat. & Sun.

CHILI RICE BOWL
 

Our house made vegetarian chili on rice and topped 
with our pineapple relish . . . . . $10.50  *Vegan

SHAWARMA RICE BOWL
 

Shawarma spiced rice topped with seared red 
cabbage, tomatoes, cucumber, pickled red onion, and 
Tahini yogurt sauce . . . . . $9.50 

VEGGIE DOG
 

Substitute a 3 1/2 oz. plant-based veggie dog for any 
signature hot dog . . . . .  add $1.75

FLATBREAD GRILLED CHEESE
 

Grilled flatbread with cheddar and Asiago. . . . . $5.75

*Our flatbread contains yogurt

Our Signature Hot DogsOur Signature Hot Dogs

Adds / SidesAdds / Sides

Find us at:
86 Union Street
Brunswick at
Brooks Feed & Farm

www.fatpuppyfusion.com


